
Thursday, March 28CaP at YMOUTH
0 am. Breakfast Session
O District Weather Forecast
OQ Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Shoppers’ Guide; SpecialScript; Seuth Afritan Letter; and Music:Twinkling Fingers
0. O Private Post
0.156 Doctor Paul
0.30 At Home with Lionel Barrymore0.45 Second Fiddle1. O ‘Curtain Call for the Four Lads1.15 Song Survey1.30 Focus on Fitzroy1.46 Max Geldray Entertains2.0 Close down
45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
avy Crockett
Melody Time
The Hodlars Entertain
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Tropical Tunes
Going West
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Farm Session (Jack Brown): Tara-

naki Stock Market Report
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.30 Magic and Moonlight45 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)3 Vie Damone (vocal)
15 Frank Froeba and his Boys
9§.30 White Coolies
10. O Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close town

OXA 1208 ANGANY
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
featuring Newsletter; Book Review; and
Fernando Corena (bass)
10. 0 Songs of the South Seas
10.156 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Light Music41. 0 New Zealand Artists
11.20 Charm of the Waltz
411.40 Easter Shoppers’ Session12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session6. 0 Recent Releases
6.26 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Ferko String Band7.0 Edmundo Ros
7.15 Sporting Roundwp (Norm. Nielsen)7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show8.0 The New Branding Act, a talk by
J. F. Munting
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10,
O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.30 Close down

OXN 340 NELSON...1340. ke.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.16 ‘The Story of Knitting0.30 My Other Love0.45 Portia Faces Life1.0 Variety Time
2. 0 Close down
45 p.m. Children’s Corner: JuniorListeners’ Club
Early Evening Variety
Reach for the Sky
Top Vocalists
Herbert Seiter at the Piano
The Smiley Burnette Show
Nelson Parm Topics
Variety from Britain
Van Lynn’s Orchestra

5 Play: The Man Who Wanted toknow How to Shudder, adapted by
Laurence Kitchin from the fairy tale by
the Brothers Grimm (NZBS)9.51 Les Compagnons de la Chanson
10. 0 Music for You~ (BBC)
10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30a.m. Frank Weir, his Saxophone,
Chorus and Orchestra
9.45 The David Rose Orchestra10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 The Ames Brothers :41.0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;
Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
411.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: Children’sBook Review; The Home Gardener
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Classical Hour
Quartet for Flute, Guitar, Viola and
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Cello Schubert
Songs by Haydn
Notturno No. 5 in Haydn40 So This is Sweden, by Trevor
Williams (NZBS)

4.15 Instrumental Interlude
4.30 Song and Story of the Maori

; (NZBS)4.45 Wally Stott plays Gershwin .5. 0 Popular Vocal Trios5.15 Children’s Session: Here and There:Tony Black5.45 Listeners’ Requests7.10 Home Paddock: A Journal forCountry People7.35 Dad and Dave7.47 Derry’s Brass Band, conductor: V.A. G. Aldridge
8.30 Old Time Music Hall Melodies9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity
9.30 Fanfare with Brian Marston and hisOrchestra (Studio)10. O Angel Pavement-3 (BRC)10.30 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra11.20 Close down

3Y0SHRISTCHURCH5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
» Se Form in Music: Fugue (The fourthprogramme of the series)7.30 Jean-Pierre Rampal (flute), GilbertCoursier (horn), Pierre Pierlot (oboe),Paul Hogne (bassoon), directed by Louisde Fromeént
Symphonie Concertante No. 5 Pleyel7.51 Readings from Alexander Pope, byGeorge Rvylands 3

8. 0 RICARDO ODNOPOSOFF (violinist)(For details see 2YC)
10. 0 Marcel Mule (saxophone) with theParis Philharmonic Orchestra
Concertino da Camera Ibert10.13 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Songs of DebussyThree Songs of Bilitis
The Lovers’ Walk
10.27 Robert Casadesus (piano)
Pavane for a Dead Princess
In the Style of Chabrier.In the Style of Borodin Ravel
10.37 Philosophers in Revolt: The Scan-
dal of Philosophie Disagreement, a talk
by Dr. Max W. Charlesworth (NZBS)
10.53 Janine Micheau (soprano), PierreGiannotti (tenor)
The Breeze is Soft (Mireille) Gounod
Close down11. 0

3X¢ 1160 ke. 258 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out10.16 Timber Ridge
10.30 Angel's Flight
10.45 Piano Pops
11. 0 The Ames Brothers
11.145 Hawaiian Harmonies
11.30 One, Two, Three, Four
11.46 A Laugh and a Song12. 0 Close down

5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
A Green Frog Story
6. 0 Current Favourites6.15 Ranch Hoouse Refrains6.30 Calling Waitmate
6.45 Stars of the Variety Stage7. 0 The Smiley Burnette Show7.30 Light Orchestras in Brisk Tempo
7.45 Hits in the Forties8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Black Museum10. 0 Romantic Postlude with Jackie
Gleason, Bill Snyder anq Buddy Rich10.30 Close down

base VOUT
9.45 a.m. Morning Star-
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work
11. Women’s Session (Vera Moore)11.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Symphonie Espagnole, eetts)
2.45 American Folk Ballads3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Orchestral and Instrumental Med-
4. 0 Indian Summer
4.30 Light Interlude
5. 0 In the Musie Salon
5.15 Children’s Session: Stories of
Egbert the Steam Roller
5.45 Paraphrases for Piano6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Garden Expert (Oz Jackson)
7.30 Paris Star Time: Songs and Music
by Jean Bertola, Pierre Dudan and Annie
cordy, with pS ca Orchestra
8. 0 Four Generations
8.30 Light Instrumental Stars
9.15 Blueprint for. Prosperity
9.30 Commonwealth Feature Programme:Gold Coast Experiment, the story of the
Gold Coast’s mareh towards indepen-
dence within the British Commonwealth

BC)
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 kc. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Semprini (piano)
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-
dar; The Partners (U.N. Radio); Por-traits from Diekens (BRC)
11.30 New Classical Recordings2.0p.m. The Goon Show. (BBC)
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Beauty that Endures
3.30 Classical Hour
A Midsummer Night’s Dream: Inciden-
tal Music
Six Songs without Words

E Mendelssohn
4.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann
4.45 Chartie Kunz
0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Johnny van
Bart; What Do You Want To Be?
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Eddie Calvert (trumpet) withNorrie Paramor Orchestra
7. 0 Reel and Strathspey Club (Joe
Vallace\
7.30 Angel Pavement-3 (BBC)8.0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-
ducted by Gil Dech, with Treasure
Spenser (soprano) (Studio)
8.30 Freddy Gardner (saxophone)
8.45 Musie from Holland(Radio Netherland)
9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity
9.30 Noel Coward’s Songs played by .the
Georges Tzipine Orchestra
9.45 Rudolf Friml (piano)10. 0 Music of Ketelbey, by the New
Svmphonyv Orchestra and Chorus
40.20 Lenny Dee (organ)
10.49 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

AYC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Heinz kirehner A fa with | theStuttgart Chamber Orches
Concerto in G Telemann

7.15 Tutira: Rise and Fall, the second
reading from ees Scatsmith's book
7.31 Geraint Jones (organ)
In Nomine ; Bull

7.41 Madrigal Guild with String Quartet
and Harpsichord :

Awake, awake my Lyre Blow
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8. 0 RICARDO
rer
a Be Ca (violiniet)(For details see 2Y

10. 0 Divers Unhappy fo What
Does the Law ps¢ talk by ProfessorH. G. Davies.
10.20 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraHolberg Suite, Op. Grieg
10.39 Pierre Bernac fancisciaieChansons Villageoises Poulenc
10.50 The NBC Symphony OrchestraPrelude to Act I of Lohengrin Wagner
11. 0 Close down

4X) 1430 DUNEDIN |, m.
6. Op.m. Bandstand
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Reques
10.30 Close down

AVLANYERCARGILL,
9. 4a.m. For details until 10.20, see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session
11.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; St. John Ambulance Cadets
5.45 Dinner Music
7. 0 For details until 8.0, see 4YA8. 0 Kings of the Waltz
8.15 Veda Kellock (soprano)
Spring’s A-coming to Town CarewSnowflakes Cowan
Time, You Old Gipsy Man WheelerOft to the Greenwood Brahe

(Studio)
8.30 Variety Magazine9.30 Kathleen Ferrier

Cee tralye)
Bey
English Song Recital10. For details until 11.0, see 4YC11 20 Close down

MAX GELDRAY is featured in 2XP's
morning programme at 11.45
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